1005 ORCHARD DR, PORTLAND, TN, US,

Welcome to this delightful Cape Cod-style home, nestled on a
serene 1.5 acre lot. Offering a perfect balance of rural charm and
modern convenience, this home boasts a spacious and inviting
layout. The cozy living room provides a warm and welcoming
atmosphere, ideal for relaxing or entertaining. The well-equipped
eat-in kitchen is perfect for family [...]

Rooms

$369,900



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Gravel

12x12

12x19

14x13

18x10

8x10

9x10

18x14

ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Storage Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Electric, High
Speed Internet




